KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-17341
2014-17340
2014-17339
2014-17338
2014-17337
2014-17336
2014-17335
2014-17334
2014-17333
2014-17332
2014-17331
2014-17330
2014-17329
2014-17328
2014-17327
2014-17326
2014-17325
2014-17324
2014-17323
2014-17322
2014-17321
2014-17320
2014-17319
2014-17318
2014-17317
2014-17316
2014-17315
2014-17314
2014-17313
2014-17312
2014-17311
2014-17310
2014-17309
2014-17308
2014-17307
2014-17306
2014-17305
2014-17304
2014-17303
2014-17302
2014-17301
2014-17300
2014-17299
2014-17298
2014-17297
2014-17296
2014-17295
2014-17294

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/10/14 23:5623:56:11
07/10/14 23:4423:44:04
07/10/14 23:3523:35:08
07/10/14 23:2923:19:57
07/10/14 23:2423:24:44
07/10/14 23:1823:18:34
07/10/14 23:0623:06:31
07/10/14 22:4822:48:20
07/10/14 22:4722:47:25
07/10/14 22:0622:06:55
07/10/14 21:5521:55:34
07/10/14 21:5121:51:57
07/10/14 21:1221:12:44
07/10/14 21:0121:01:45
07/10/14 20:5420:54:04
07/10/14 20:5320:53:42
07/10/14 20:5320:53:57
07/10/14 20:4620:46:50
07/10/14 20:4020:40:16
07/10/14 20:0420:04:42
07/10/14 19:4119:41:27
07/10/14 19:4019:40:05
07/10/14 19:3719:37:19
07/10/14 19:3519:35:48
07/10/14 19:2019:20:27
07/10/14 19:1519:15:24
07/10/14 18:5818:58:48
07/10/14 18:4518:45:23
07/10/14 18:2718:27:11
07/10/14 18:1118:11:08
07/10/14 17:3817:38:35
07/10/14 17:2817:28:08
07/10/14 17:1917:19:41
07/10/14 17:0417:04:43
07/10/14 17:0417:04:01
07/10/14 16:4016:42:31
07/10/14 16:0716:07:53
07/10/14 15:5815:58:39
07/10/14 15:4015:40:54
07/10/14 15:3615:36:06
07/10/14 15:3015:30:25
07/10/14 15:2615:26:18
07/10/14 15:2015:20:56
07/10/14 14:4614:46:08
07/10/14 14:3114:31:59
07/10/14 13:5913:59:41
07/10/14 13:4213:42:01
07/10/14 13:2413:24:47

76
76
76
202
76
202
68
68
68
68
68
68
198
68
221
198
172
68
68
68
68
68
227
68
198
68
68
68
68
198
68
68
68
68
68
68
227
68
68
68
126
68
68
11
17
17
17
17

Location/Address

PROSPECT STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KING...
TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

108 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

BOICE BROTHERS DAIRY

78 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON

72 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

209 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

NORTH STREET @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...
171 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

33 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SOPHIE G. FINN SCHOOL

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

ROTARY PARK

KINGSTON PLAZA

26 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

ULSTER GREENE ARC

FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...

MILLENS SCRAP YARD

GARDEN PLAZA HOTEL

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

OLD BRIDGE

HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVENUE @ ELIZABETH STREET, KI...
YMCA PARK

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

60 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

119 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

47 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ WILTWYCK AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

34 MCENTEE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

629 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CITGO

HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FOXHALL AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTO...

HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE
DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...
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Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SICK REPORT 118
DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ASSIST CPS 25C

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
LARCENY 44
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOOT PATROL 68A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
PARKING PROBLEM 87
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

PICK UP ORDER 98A
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSAULT 67

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
H1
R

A
TI

S

A

NR

H2

R4
AL-S

R1

H2

NR

AL-S

TI

>

H3

TI

WT

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2014-17293 07/10/14 13:0713:07:29 17
2014-17291 07/10/14 12:5112:51:57 17
2014-17290 07/10/14 12:4612:46:48 11
2014-17289 07/10/14 12:2912:29:08 17
2014-17288 07/10/14 12:2412:24:29 17
2014-17287 07/10/14 12:2412:24:08 17
2014-17286 07/10/14 12:1112:11:46 17
2014-17285 07/10/14 12:0412:04:35 17
2014-17284 07/10/14 11:4611:46:32 17
2014-17283 07/10/14 11:4411:44:46 17
2014-17282 07/10/14 11:3311:33:41 17
2014-17281 07/10/14 11:0411:04:57 17
2014-17280 07/10/14 10:5110:51:05 17
2014-17279 07/10/14 10:3610:36:18 17
2014-17278 07/10/14 10:3410:34:52 17
2014-17277 07/10/14 10:3210:32:20 11
2014-17276 07/10/14 10:2910:29:42 11
2014-17275 07/10/14 10:2010:20:16 11
2014-17274 07/10/14 10:1110:11:34 17
2014-17273 07/10/14 10:0410:04:00 17
2014-17271 07/10/14 09:2109:21:39 LT138
2014-17270 07/10/14 09:0509:05:50 17
2014-17269 07/10/14 09:0309:03:19 17
2014-17268 07/10/14 08:5408:54:03 17
2014-17267 07/10/14 08:4208:42:00 17
2014-17266 07/10/14 08:4108:41:36 17
2014-17265 07/10/14 08:3808:38:31 163
2014-17264 07/10/14 08:3508:35:37 17
2014-17263 07/10/14 07:4007:40:17 17
2014-17262 07/10/14 07:3607:36:35 17
2014-17261 07/10/14 07:2007:20:06 17
2014-17260 07/10/14 07:1807:18:42 17
2014-17259 07/10/14 07:1607:16:59 LT138
2014-17258 07/10/14 07:1407:14:49 17
2014-17257 07/10/14 07:0707:07:16 17
2014-17256 07/10/14 06:3306:33:38 42
2014-17255 07/10/14 04:1604:16:00 42
2014-17254 07/10/14 02:4002:40:33 42
2014-17253 07/10/14 01:4501:45:19 MWINNE
2014-17252 07/10/14 01:1201:12:00 42
2014-17251 07/10/14 01:0001:00:02 42
2014-17250 07/10/14 00:4500:45:55 42
2014-17249 07/10/14 00:3200:32:00 42
2014-17248 07/10/14 00:2100:21:34 212
2014-17247 07/10/14 00:1700:17:02 42
2014-17292 07/10/14 13:0713:07:12 163
2014-17272 07/10/14 09:4609:46:54 17

Location/Address

33 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

10 CROWN ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

259 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

77 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

131 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

LOUNSBURY COURT, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
ROTARY PARK

277 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

191 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

97 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

1 ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ROTARY PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

112 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

88 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

BURGER KING

14 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

ALBANY AVE @ NORTH MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
ROBERTI'S MARINA - SEE LOU'S BOAT BASIN
WEST O'REILLY STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KiI...
164 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

LINCOLN STREET @ EAST CHESTER STREET, KI...

272 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

38 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOUSING AUTHORITY

CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON
CVS PHARMACY

DIETZ STADIUM

35 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

15 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

HUTTON PARK

KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

FAIR ST, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
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Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

PARKING PROBLEM 87

TOWED VEHICLE 64

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN... H1
INFORMATION ONLY 04 H1
WARRANT RECALLED 81R RC
WARRANT ARREST 81A

PATROL REQUEST 12

DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

FOLLOW-UP 04F

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

DISPUTE 27D

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL... NR
FIELD INTERVIEW 121 H2
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
NOISE COMPLAINT 011 A
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... WT
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51 R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 95



